
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date Prepared by Serial no 13491
Supplier name Ss Lt-p

HO inward no

Firm/Company M {t4'Ltp Proj ect
GIAL

HO received date

PO/WO date
o1 otlnlt PO,Tr'O No. q6152 Scan ID

Sl no Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original attachod

I

232-1? t lq, ocz /- ,fies a No

,) trYes D No

3 oYes tr No

1 oYes tr No
A

Amount A Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)
rO

Proof of delivery by way of: o DCs/bill o Steel report D RMC pour repon o Solid block report D lnstalla9n report

MRN
nos.:

ll L3e I Proof of delivery
matches MRN

/Ya o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transponation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier
+€ , D4-L

AmountE-PO/WOvalue ( 6 ,0q--
Amount F - Difference (A E)

Quantity received as per PO lWO es o Excess received o Shon received n Part received

Close PO / WO /Yes n No - wait for balance material o Other

Payment - due date o'7
Remarks .rtn.1 K: I I

Approved by Purchase Offi cer Purchase
Manager

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

Name ( zer
Sign I
Date

? n tAN ?n?' I
Approval limit Abdvd 20k Above l00k upro 20k Above 20k

Notes: l. ln case amount to be credited tp s-rpplier and the bills totd does nol match, accountants to prepare W for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional do€uments like weighment slips, RMC batch repons, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. ln Amount A, exclude transpo( Hamdi charges, etc., and instead include in Anounl
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

n Inrlcott

upto 20k 
I



TAX INVOICE

#,*-,,,,o.f Ii:*T**S*#-*LPJ**-;;:'*iIrYuEe
Ema : purchase,dmodpropenies.com

supprier/custo,ner/rransporter-copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTIN/LN[:36ACQFS2044CLZ7 lof I

Modi R€liry Mallapur LLP

Sv No, 19, Mallapur, Hydembad, Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RlZP

Rupees : Fourty Five Thousand Fourty TVo and Paise Tto Only

95953

PAN AAEFMI459R

39174000 t0 275 2.750.00 t 495.00

227.02

802.80

for Summit Sales

Inloic€ No. 282',13Customer Details

Invoic€ Date t7 -ot-2023

PO No.

09-01-2023

83286

Req Datc o't-01-2023

I,oc Req No 208704

HSN/SAC Qtv Rate Gross T axo/o Tax AmtDescription of Goods

140 17.00I 39174000542500 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Brass-Female

84137010 18.0080 1.440.00 [t 259.202 395900 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC Tee - 20MM -

3 91 1800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow- - 20mm 39174000 2.10 13.00 3,120.00 l8 56 t.60

223.00 t3,380.00 l8 2,408.40

51 259m0 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-solution- -

84 r37010 120 l05l 1,26t.20 l86 651400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC Thread End Plug-

3,320.00 l8 597.6083

223.00 .1.460 00 l8485400 - PLL.IM-Plumbing - CPVC-Reducing Male

20 1

I
57.00 1.140.00 l8 205.209 39r 74000912300 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-FABT-- - 

l

t0 577300 - PLLM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow - - 39174000 IR 7?0 00 l8 129 60.10

n

l2

I 3

IGST CGST SGST Total Ta.table Amouot 38.171.20 6.870.82

3,435.41 3,435.41 Total InvoicE Amount 45,042.02

tfi ly,qiO

TT

U) fr
Subject to Hydoabad Jurisdiction Authorised signalory

PO Date.

|*a,

- -
6,s80.00 ] 18 r,rs4.4o

I

-l

tl 548700 . PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Pipe - 20mm - 39174000 60 I

I

7] 539600-PLUn{-PluDbing-CPVC-Brass-Tee ] 39174000 40,

8l i asrzaooo I zo I
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.rg.(slJ or 2 09 0l -2023 5:0,1:43 PM

ilil] il llllllllll lll
95953

:oPv

-lFrom Company : Modi Reallty Mallapur LLP
5-4-lA7/3&3,Il nd floor, Soham Manslon, MG Road, Secunderab

G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP
)1 1? ?? 1 ,aa. t1

GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187/3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad Doc Date 09-01-2023

Quote Date 07-07-2023

140.00 47 .OO 0.00 18.00 7,764.40

0.00

0.00 3,681.60

96t8244433

Kind Attn I Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of followlng Items,

1 542500 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPvC-Brass-Female Threaded
Elbow 90 degree- - 20X15MM - Nos

395900 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC Tee - 20MM - Nos

911800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow-- - 20mm - Nos

548700 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Pipe - 20mm - Nos

9

sj

I

l

'l

,l

1
912300 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-FABT-- - 20x15mm - Nos

259900 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Solution-- - 5009ms -
Nos

651400 - PLUM-PIUmbing - CPVC Thread End Plug- - 15MM
- Nos

539600 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Brass-Tee Female -
20x15mm - Nos

485400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Reducing l4ale Threaded
Adaptop Brass (MABT)- - 20X15MM - Nos

577300 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbov, -- - 20mmx45o -
Nos

2

3

4

80.00

00

8

13

1

223.0O

27 5.OO

10.51

0083

223.O0

57.00

18.00

1 00

00

00

8

18

18

00

8

I

1

1

00

00

1B

I1

2 0040

60 00

00

00

0

120

1

0040

20 00

00

00

20

40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

00

18.00

15,788.40

003

5,262.80

60849

245

,188 22

6071

1

3 9

18.00

1,345.20

1 0

Doc No 95953 208704

Quote No Nil

Item Name RateQtv Dis0,6
I

GST Amount

Total Order Value . . .

Fou Five Thousand Fou Two and Paise Two Onl

Terms and Conditions :

Spscifrc.tirr / Alitems stlal be of Paryrare brandcompany

Paym€it Temr Afier Delivery & ProdJclion ot bil

Tax Altaxes hcluded in above prbe.

DcliveryDate NextwortirEDay.

tleliwryLocadoo GulmoharResideocy

Survey No ,l9, Mallaflr, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Raii'vay Over &idge
For 

'dt 
Rt.w ,'.r,?of LLP aEc.pt€d the .bov. T..ms and condluons

Authons.d Slgn.tory For $,'rrf Sr&. ftp

45,O42,O2

'Y>
Drte : JJ_

Purchase Order

supplyryp- Suppry
1 l

1,699.20

[nupe"s-'



Purchase Order
l*q<,1r, o9-or-2023 s:04:43 PM

Phone. Contaqt Security 

-, 

8309938133

Psnrliry For Dclay Nil

TnEporfa& Trampo( cod shal be bome by us.

Wfira]tty Nil

Advsnce Pail NIL

Other Tems

Completion Date

Measunnenl

Security

Remarks

OnEinal/ Offi.€ Copy / Prrchase Div.copy

We res€,ve the rigfit to reject items not conrorming to quality and specificaliorE. Above order tor H-Block frat
no.305,307,306 intnal plumbing woIk Purpose.
NA

Nit

Nit

Original bvoice + Copy ol proof of delivery b required to proce€s invoice ,or payment.Do NOT send original invoice to
site.Orighal irwoice must be sent to HO Offce or Purchase site orfic€.Proof of dellvery/Oc can be sent by email.

Fot ,adi Rc'lrat E rapt t LLP

authohs€d Signatory

Accept€d thc rbove T.rms And Condltlons

For Srrrrrri ls.&s ltP

{u)/
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l)lll\lR\(ll\llA\

Sttntlttit Sales LLP ' '
' r'tr ',r. r-lt iit"-'"r''"tr'''""' \r(' r(rLnt \..L'rrLl''r''r\rr

I rrr.rrl t'rrrth'r't 'r rrr'{rPrrl)rnh'\ !orrr

(iSl l\/l tl; J0 r( Qis20{-l( l;/7\,,

( x!.lorlr(r l\'tnrl'

\l,\ir t..rllr \hlhptr I I t'

..' t..,',. a,r,.Ur,., n(krxbad' Nr'\t lo Nl ( Rollr\'$ O\'r t'n'18! )(x'oil'

lX'D.ll'i
tON.'
PO Dat'

Rcq lD

Rcq Drtc

Loc Rcq No

.l{ l.l /

t7-{tl-lo.2i
e595"i

(1.)-{tl..l{}2i

{12t6

Or41-2{r2-i

20t70{

HSN/SAC
II\

Tfffiffi..rbo\ e0dcsrcc'-2oxr5MM'Nos il:1;Ill| 5Jl5o(r ' PLtl l-Plu bing - CPVC-&*

I -r9J$0 - plull-Plumbing ' cPvc rcc - :0NlM - Nos 391?'ltxx)

, r,,** - raun,-r,rnrbing - CPVC-Elbo(- ' 20mm - Noc 391?40(X)

J JJE700 - plLriu-Plumbirs - cPvc-Pipc - 2omm' No6 391?40(x)

I :in,*, - pr-un,-pru.bing - cPvc'solurion- ' J008nN ' No6 
&l 13?010

,, oa,aou -,runa'ntmbitrg - CPVC Thteld End Plug' ' l5NlM'Noa 
391?4000

: j;I[.;ilrm:;::.::J:.ffiffJrli,-'#,ilJt*,^"' 
';l;Iffie 912100-pLUM-Plumbiog-cPVC'FABT--20xl5mo'Nos :19174fiX)

tr, :zz:00 - pt.UM"pt,mbing - CPvc'Elbott -- - 20mmYl5' - Nos

,lsll\ 'r('\,\EFtl l'l'it)R llP

tl
ll

ll(l
t0

2.10

(n)

l0

120

l0
2tl

20

.10

li
I,.

li
lli

li'
.lt

2:

2:r

2-t

2i

26

2i
lx
2,
ja)

lN.f{ARD

!,lotsIf€)LI'{
tlt Z oul

TNALLAP UR LLP
for Summit Se

Subr!{l to H} dcrabJd Juflidrctron

I
I

, ,'r'j'i Nl

(r
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i .r',,,0 rJ u'
\

\
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